- List of Tentative Events and Holidays for the
h Academic year 2025-26
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Month Date Day Event
i Summer holidays

2-5-2025 Friday School Reopens for IX and X
22-5-2025 Thursday | School Reopens for Teachers
26-5-2025 Monday School Reopens for I to VIII
5-6-2025 Thursday | Environment Day Celebration
7-6-2025 Saturday | Bakrid, Holiday
10-6-2025 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony
21-6-2025 Saturday Yoga Day & Music Day
21-6-2025 to | Saturday to | First Periodic Test for
28-6-2025 |Saturday | UKGto X

July | 5-7-2025 Saturday CCA-I for LKG to X
21-7-2025 Monday to | Second Periodic Test for
28-7-2025 to |Monday | LKG to X STD

Aug | 02-08-2025 [Saturday |CCA-II for LKG to X std

08-08-2025 |Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata Holiday
13-08-2025 | Wednesday |Bulletin Board - I
15-08-2025 |Friday Independence Day Celebration
18-08-2025 |Monday to [Quarterly Examination for
25-08-2025 |Monday LKG to Xth Std
26-08-2025 | Tuesday Gowri Ganesha Festival
27-08-2025 | Wednesday |Ganesha Charthurthi

Sep | 05-09-2025 | Friday Eid Milad Holiday
10-09-2025 | Wednesday |Bulletin Board - II
20-09-2025 Saturday |CCA-III
25-09-2025 to| Tuesday to [Dasara Holidays
02-10-2025 | Thursday

Oct 07-10-2025 | Tuesday  |Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday
10-10-2025 to| Friday to | Third Periodic Test for
18-10-2025 | Saturday |LKGtoX

If we safeguard righteousness, it will, in its turn, safeguard us.
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Month Date Day Event
20-10-2025 toﬁ Monday to Deepavali Holidays
22-10-2025 | Wednesday
I NOV 01-11-2025 | Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava
08-11-2025 | Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi Holiday| -
14-11-2025 |Friday Children’s day Celebration
20-11-2025 | Thursday IIT Bulletin Board
28-11-2025 |Friday Sports Day
I 29-11-2025 | Saturday Parent’s Sports Day
DEC 13-12-2025 to| Saturday to | Half Yearly Examination
20-12-2025 | Saturday for LKG to X std
25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas HOlidﬂ
JAN 01-01-2026 | Thursday New Year Holiday
05-01-2026 to| Monday to |1 Pre Board Exam
12-01-2026 | Monday for class X
14-01-2026 | Wednesday | Makara Sankranthi Holiday
19-01-2026 to| Monday to II Pre Board Exam
24-01-2026 | Saturday for class X
26-01-2026 | Monday Republic Day Celebration
29-01-2026 | Thursday to |III Pre Board Exam for class X
04-02-2026 | Wednesday | & First Pre Board Exam for clas IX
FEB 06-02-2026 | Friday Farewell
| 07-02-2026 | Saturday Saraswathi Pooje
MAR 09-03-2026 to| Monday to | Annual Examination for
16-03-2026 | Monday LKG to IX std.
19-03-2026 | Thursday Ugadi Holiday
20-03-2026 | Friday Eid al Fitr
25-03-2026 | Wednesday |Paper Showing Day
31-03-2026 | Tuesday Result & Book

Distribution day

Resolve to carry on the quest of your own reality
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Tentative Academic Programme 2025-26
Tests and Examinations

MONTH DATE TEST/EXAMINATION
JUNE 21.6.2025 to 28-06-2025]| First Periodic Test for
UKG to X Std
JULY 21.7.2025 to 28-07-2025 | Second Periodic Test for
LKG to X Std
AUGUST 18-08-2025 to 25-08-2025 | Quarterly Examination for
LKG to X std
OCTOBER | 10-10-2025 to 18-10-2025| Third Periodic Test
LKG to X std
DECEMBER/| 13.12.2025 to 20-12-202§ Half Yearly Examination for
LKG to X std
JANUARY 05.1.2026 to 12-01-2026| First Pre Board Exam for X std
JANUARY 19.1.2026 to 24-01-2026 | Second Pre Board Exam for X std
JANUARY 29.1.2026 to 05-02-2026 | Third Pre Board Exam for X std &
First pre Board Exam for IX i
MARCH 09.03.2026 to 16.03.2026 | Annual Examination for
LKG to IX std.
MARCH 25.3.2026 Paper showing Day
MARCH 31.3.2026 Result and Book Distribution
Day '

Nursery Activities for the Year 2025-2026

MONTH ACTIVITY

JUNE GREEN DAY

JULY FRUITS DAY

AUGUST KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
SEPTEMBER JUNGLE DAY
OCTOBER GRAND PARENTS DAY
NOVEMBER CRAFT DAY
DECEMBER CHRISTMAS DAY
JANUARY INSECT DAY
FEBRUARY HOLI

FEBRUARY GRADUATION DAY
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